
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, December 27, 2010 – Friday, January 7, 2011 

Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    

Monday, December 27, 2010  
 

Tuesday, December 28, 2010  
 

Wednesday, December 29, 2010  
 

Thursday, December 30, 2010  
 

Friday, December 31, 2010  
Federal Holiday 

Monday, January 3, 2011 
Photo op for USA Today with Brad Meltzer, Author of The Inner Circle  

Tuesday, January 4, 2011 
NARA Senior Staff Meeting 
Brown Bag Lunch with NARA New Hires from NWM 

Wednesday, January 5, 2011 
National Archives Press Preview of Reagan Centennial Exhibit 
Meeting with Vivek Kundra and Cass Sunstein  
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Thursday, January 6, 2011 
Senators’ Spouses Visit to the National Archives Building 
Bipartisan Policy Center Reception for New Members of Congress 
NARA and Newseum Public Program: Political Cartoons of the Civil War and Their Role in  
     Shaping History 

Friday January 7, 2011 
American Historical Association Annual Meeting  


